Oppen 1

©CoNoGO~wNhE

Mats Eriksson
Inger Lund
Marianne Arnholm
Gun Sundberg
Gun Andersson
Gorel Svedestam
Lena Akerlund
Ann-Britt Flodin
Barbro Melvinger
Kenneth Lofqvist
Kristina Skoglund
Nils-Erik Hjelmer
Nils-Gunnar Lindberg
Rolf Skoglund

UIf Bolinder

(157 16)

Sala OK

Sala OK
Eskilstuna OL
Eskilstuna OL
Eskilstuna OL
Eskilstuna OL
Eskilstuna OL

OK Nalle

OK Enen
Vasterds SOK
Hellas Orientering
Vandrarringen
OK Nalle

Hellas Orientering
Vasteras SOK

Tid

26:13
31:57
35:42
36:32
38:47
42:02
43:10

Efter

+5:44
+9:29
+10:19
+12:34
+15:49
+16:57

1:03:27 +37:14
1:09:42 +43:29

Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.

MeOS 2015-06-20 12:57:22, Oppen 1, (1/2)

Bomtid
04:26
04:56
08:06
04:46
06:07
04:43
05:18
27:02
30:07



Oppen 2

NoohkowhE

Monica Holm
Tommy Ljungkvist
Lennart Karlsson
Bengt Holm

Jouko Taskinen
Karl-Axel Stjernstréom
Jan Flodin

Billy Jakobsson
Boy Nyman
Britt-Inger Lindberg
Britt Larsson

(11/13)

IFK Moras OK
Arla IF

OK Grip

IFK Moras OK
Vasteras SOK
OK Hedstrommen
OK Nalle
Akers IF
Vandrarringen
OK Nalle
Vasteras SOK

Tid
37:17
43:44
45:01
48:05
49:07
5757
1:00:39
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Utg.

Efter

+6:27
+7:44
+10:48
+11:50
+20:40
+23:22

MeOS 2015-06-20 12:57:22, Oppen 2, (2/2)

Bomtid
01:41
03:12
01:03
03:20
04:00
09:17
07:23



